ART. 0654/06L
CARRELLI DA TRASPORTO

CARRELLI DA TRASPORTO CON RUOTE IN NYLON DOTATO DI
OCCHIELLO PER TRAINO.

Capacita

Altezza utile
Dimensioni rulli
Ruote

Dimensioni appoggio
Lunghezza timone
Angolo di sterzata
Dimensioni

Peso netto

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

Dimensioni imballo

6 Ton

110 mm

85x 85 mm

8

@170 mm

1080 mm

+90°

610 x 520 mm
41 kg

49,50 kg
8012667251116
640x570x160 h mm
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